Competition Results for
22-0Oct-2022: Club Championships Overall 2022

Course Details

No Name 9Hole? Scratch PCC Par Slope Union GLID
3/ GA, White, Men ] 63.0 64 111|AGU
4/GA, Red, Women ] 65.0 64 106/ WGA
Rank Golfer Handicap Score
Comp Grade Cards Golflink No Name Club Grade Daily Rounds Result To Par Status
Men; A Grade
1 1 312111600176 Curry, David Paterson GC A Grade 7 757573 223 31| Ok
2 2 312111600402 Wilkinson, Jordan Paterson GC A Grade 7 727776 225 33| Ok
3 3 3/2111600152 Heffernan, Shaun Paterson GC A Grade 6 77 75 80 232 40| Ok
4 4 3/2080107406 Curry, Benjamin Everglades CC A Grade 9 7584 76 235 43| Ok
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Rank
Comp Grade
Men; B Grade
5 1
6 2
7 3
8 4

24/10/2022 3:32 PM

Cards

Golflink No

3/2111600020

3/2111600148

3/2111600401

3/2111600018

Competition Results for

22-0Oct-2022: Club Championships Overall 2022

Golfer
Name

Valentine, Graeme
Richardson, Robert
Wilkinson, Anthony

Orchard, Edwin

Club

Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Golf System

Handicap
Grade

B Grade
B Grade
B Grade

B Grade

Daily

14
14
16

16

Rounds

798178

84 89 82

8590 85

88 87 96

Result

238

255

260

271

Score

To Par

46| Ok

63/ Ok

68/ Ok

79| Ok

Status

20f3



Rank
Comp Grade
Men; C Grade
9 1
10 2

24/10/2022 3:32 PM

Cards

Golflink No

3/2111600393

3/2111600119

Competition Results for
22-0Oct-2022: Club Championships Overall 2022

Golfer Handicap
Name Club Grade Daily Rounds
Howell, Nick Paterson GC C Grade 23 9395 89
Shanley, Michael Paterson GC C Grade 19 96 96 97

Golf System

Result

277

289

Score

To Par

85/ Ok

97| Ok

Status

3of3



